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0,1    wiatrolap
0,2    wc
0,3    hol
0,4    kuchnia z jadalnią
0,5    salon
0,6    spiżarnia
0,7    pom. kotla
0,8    pom. ogrodnicze
0,9    garaż
0,10  schody wejściowe
0,11  taras
0,12  gabinet

1,1    klatka schodowa
1,2    hol
1,3    lazenka
1,4    pokoj
1,5    garderoba
1,6    sypialnia
1,7    lazenka
1,8    pokoj
1,9   garderoba
1,10  pokoj
1,11  balkon
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wiatrolap
wc
hol
kuchnia z jadalnia
salon
spizarnia
pom. kotla
pom. ogrodnicze
garaz
schody wejsciowe
gabinet
taras

3,12
2,74
9,00
21,30
16,58
1,65
5,69
4,61
20,62
4,85
10,34
7,52

108,02 м2
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klatka schodowa
hol
lazenka
pokoj
garderoba
sypialnia
lazenka
pokoj
garderoba
pokoj
balkon
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98,57 м2
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